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985-788-9000 

 
Fees Schedule 

 
1. IT Consulting/PC Conditioning Services 
***The focus market of services offered is for private computer users 
and home based businesses. Additional commercial computer/consulting 
services will be considered upon request*** 

a) $60 - Install VirtualBox/Linux Mint safe browsing solution installation 
and training with 30 day telephone support 

b) $60 Minimum - Basic hardware/software repair/upgrade (customer 
supplied parts) with parts manufacturers warranty 

c) $80 (Individual); $100 (Home Office); $120 (Commercial/Cloud) 
Minimum – On-site Service/Training – 1st hour; $40-$60 Minimum - 
Remote Service/Training- 1st 1/2 hour…$80-$120 per hour for each 
additional hour (15 minute increments) 

d) $100 Minimum - Host operating system restoration (if possible) or 
clean install and setup with Open Source Office Suite, Virus/Malware 
protection (Free Version) and 30 day telephone support ($100 – 
Reflect Recovery; $140 – OEM Recovery/Clean Install/Preconditioning) 

e) $20 Minimum - Each additional service w/base rate: 
i. Basic hardware repair/upgrade (customer supplied parts) with 

parts manufacturers warranty ($20 - $60) 
ii. Install Virtual Machine/Guest OS safe browsing solution - 

installation and training with 30 day telephone support ($40 - 
$60) 

iii. Install recovery solution, create recovery/data partition and 
recovery disk with printed instructions and first event 
telephone support 

iv. Equipment pickup/delivery/setup including Ethernet connection 
(per each service date/event) 

f) $20 – Minimum surcharge for installation and configuration of each 
additional application/hardware component with 30 day telephone 
support 

g) $20 - Minimum surcharge for data recovery (options and estimate 
provided upon determination of data integrity - data charges usually 
range between $20 - $60) 

h) $1 per mile surcharge travel time (travel to site – one way) 



 

 
2. Organizational Development Facilitator 
a) Strategy: Perform workflow and technology assessments 
b) Identify the source of data, the current chain of custody of the 

information derived from the data, how the information is made useful 
and available to associates, and how the data and information is stored 
and protected from loss or corruption 

c) Once the assessment is complete, explore the available technologies and 
identify any gaps between the tools that are currently in use and those 
that are available 

d) Perform a “value analysis” that considers the impact “bridging the gap” 
may have on the workflow and proficiency of the business activities and 
prioritize any solutions that are deemed valuable enough to adopt 

i) $80 per hour assessment/planning/recommendation fee 
ii) $120 per hour installation/programming/implementation fee 
iii) $80 per hour associate training fee 
iv) and/or 20% Facilitator Fee for all subcontractor service fees 
v) Upon receipt, by Facilitator, of payment in full, Client shall have 

full ownership and all rights to the Assessment and 
Recommendations Summary (if applicable) 

vi) Each party acknowledges that they may be privilege to 
confidential and proprietary information of the other party and 
such recipient agrees to a “Covenant Not to Disclose” without 
prior specific written permission of the rightful party (Included 
in the Letter of Agreement between organizations interested in 
organizational development services and service provider, if 
applicable). 

 
3. Personal Development Facilitator 

a) Perform initial assessment (1st 40 minute session - no charge) 
b) Provide personalized guidance in the development and practice of “The 

Master’s Craft” ($80 per 40 minute session) 
 
For additional information or to ask a question, contact me… 
By telephone or text is best because I do not check my email daily… 
 
Telephone or Text: (985) 788-9000 
Email: maverickmarche@yahoo.com 
 
Sincere Regards, 
 
 
Dennis Berry 
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